Attachment #1

Change Order #3

VENDOR CONTRACT #0000001096

8/1/2006 to 7/31/2007


RECYCLED CAN LINER CONTRACT

Issued to:
Aurora Plastics & Packaging
Phone:

425-776-3118
Fax:

425-776-2965

King County Contract PO#249655
	Description
	Item #
	Liners/case
	1-24 Cases
	25-249 Cases
	250 cases +

	Garbage can liner 7-10 gal.,

24”X24”, .39 mil on green
	KC-R2424
	1,000
	$23.41
	$21.67
	$21.32

	
	
	
	
	
	

	Garbage can liner,12-16 
gal., 24”x33”, .55 mil green
	KC-2433G
	500
	$23.68
	$22.56
	$22.05

	
	
	
	
	
	

	Garbage can liner, 20-30 gal.

30”x37”, .50 mil green
	KC-3037G
	500
	$25.52
	$25.44
	$25.01

	
	
	
	
	
	

	Garbage can liner, 33 gal.,

33”x40”, .74 mil green
	KC-R3340G
	250
	$26.24
	$25.25
	$24.21


	
	
	
	
	
	

	Garbage can liner, 40-45 gal.,

40”x 48”, .74 mil green
	KC-R4048G
	200
	$29.82
	$28.35
	$27.45

	
	
	
	
	
	

	Garbage can liner, 55 gal.,

38”x  60”, .74 mil green
	KC-R3860G
	150
	$25.76
	$22.54
	$22.20

	
	
	
	
	
	

	Garbage can liner, 33 gal. 33 x 41 1.5 mil black

	KC-3341BLK
	100
	$17.08
	$15.74
	$15.26

	
	
	
	
	
	

	Garbage can liner, 55 gal.,

36” x 58”, 1.8 mil black
	KC-3658BLK
	100
	$30.61
	$29.37
	$28.10

	
	
	
	
	
	

	Garbage can liner, 40-45 gal.,

43”x 48”, 1.8 mil black
	KC-4348BLK
	100
	$32.40
	$29.86
	$28.28

	
	
	
	
	
	

	Garbage can liner, 55 gal.,

38”x 60”, 2.0 mil clear
	KC3860CLR
	100
	$43.57
	$40.22
	NA


Terms:
1% 20, Net 30 days
FOB:
Destination

Freight:
Prepaid & Allowed
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